
URALLA WASTE CENTRES - PROPOSED CHANGE TO OPENING HOURS - CHRISTMAS/NY  22/23

DATE Uralla Waste Management Facility
Bundarra Waste Management 
Facility

Kingstown Waste 
Management Facility

Sunday, 18 December 2022 Open Open CLOSED
Monday, 19 December 2022 Open Open CLOSED
Tuesday, 20 December 2022 Open CLOSED CLOSED

Wednesday, 21 December 2022 CLOSED CLOSED Open
Thursday, 22 December 2022 Open Open CLOSED

Friday, 23 December 2022 Open Open CLOSED
Saturday, 24 December 2022 Open CLOSED Open

Sunday, 25 December 2022 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, 26 December 2022 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Tuesday, 27 December 2022 Open CLOSED CLOSED

Wednesday, 28 December 2022 CLOSED CLOSED Open
Thursday, 29 December 2022 Open Open CLOSED

Friday, 30 December 2022 Open Open CLOSED
Saturday, 31 December 2022 Open CLOSED Open

Sunday, 1 January 2023 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, 2 January 2023 Open CLOSED CLOSED
Tuesday, 3 January 2023 Open CLOSED CLOSED

Wednesday, 4 January 2023 CLOSED CLOSED Open
Thursday, 5 January 2023 Open Open CLOSED

Friday, 6 January 2023 Open Open CLOSED
Saturday, 7 January 2023 Open CLOSED Open

Sunday, 8 January 2023 Open Open CLOSED

Site is normally closed to public on 
Friday but will be open Friday 
immediately before and after 
Xmas/NY due to high demand.

After 8th January site closed on 
Wednesday and Friday as normal.  

After 8th January  closed on 
Tues, Weds, Sat as normal.

After 8th January closed 
except Weds and Saturday 
morning as normal.

Kerbside waste and recycling 
services continue as normal

Kerbside waste and recycling 
services continue as normal

Weekdays: 8am to 4pm (no entry 
after 3:45pm)

Mon, Thur, Fri:  8am to 4pm (no 
entry after 3:45pm)

Weds: 8:30am - 3:30pm (no 
entry after 3:15pm)

Weekends: 9am to 2pm (no entry 
after 1:45pm)

Sunday:  9am to 3pm (no entry 
after 2:45pm)

Sat:  10am-2pm (no entry 
after 1:45pm)
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